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ATLETIEK

Rubens Cup
Gesloten Jeugdmeeting
AVMO-AVR-AZW-FLAC-HAC-KKS

Kortrijk 22 september 2018

KKS ism Vlaamse Atletiekliga
Uitslag



4 x 80 meter

Min Dames Uur=13:42

Reeks:1
1 AVR 44.52
7286 DEVARREWAERE LENTE
7491 DEMAEGHT EMMA
8162 BEKAERT JITSKE
8270 SAMOY MARITH
2 AZW 46.09
7405 SAMAIN ANNA
7397 KASMI ZEYNEB
7393 GOOSEN YANA
7401 MOERMAN FENNE
3 FLAC 46.93
7443 LEMMENS JUNE
7030 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
7436 ELSLANDER LARA
7422 CAULIER LOTTE
4 KKS 48.57
8254 BECQUART SUZE-ANNE
7666 MOL RENéEE
7539 CREUPELANDT INE
7589 PATTYN MAURA
5 HAC /AVR 49.48
7074 STRAGIER JOKE AVR
7066 PATTYN YINTHE AVR
7064 PATTYN MARITH AVR
7597 DEKONINCK NELLE
4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=13:42
Reeks:1
1 AVR 45.65
4054 LAGROU JEROEN
4057 LEZY RUNE
5273 BEKAERT JOPPE
4558 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN
2 FLAC 45.68
4452 DESLOOVERE SIEBE
3988 AMPOORTER KIJILL
4011 VERMEERSCH EBERT
4474 SCHIER WOUT
3 AZW 46.75
4427 DEWAELE FLORIS
4439 VERHEYE EMIEL
4965 SAUTIER FLORIAN
4436 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
4 KKS 47.96
4565 VERSTRAETE BRENT
5276 ARES WANNES
4566 D'HAESE WINTER
4569 VANNESTE MATISSE
80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:16
Reeks:1
1 7233 VAN DAELE JUTTA AVMO
2 7402 NAESSENS PAULIEN AZW
3 8362 DE BRUYCKER NORAH HAC
4 7393 GOOSEN YANA AZW
5 7391 GEVAERT LAURA AZW
6 7401 MOERMAN FENNE AZW
Reeks:2
1 8270 SAMOY MARITH AVR
2 7491 DEMAEGHT EMMA AVR
3 7286 DEVARREWAERE LENTE AVR
4 7404 POPELIER PAULINE AZW
5 7443 LEMMENS JUNE FLAC
6 7397 KASMI ZEYNEB AZW
Reeks:3
1 8162 BEKAERT JITSKE AVR
2 7407 SONCK EVA AZW
3 7436 ELSLANDER LARA FLAC
4 7381 DE LANGHE FIE AZW
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FLAC
AZW
KKS
AZW
KKS
AZW
KKS

AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AZW

AVMO
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AZW
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FLAC

5 7597 DEKONINCK NELLE

6 7598 DECLERCK EMME
Reeks:4

1 7066 PATTYN YINTHE

2 7405 SAMAIN ANNA

3 7064 PATTYN MARITH

4 7409 VAN DE KERCKHOVE RENéE

5 7382 DE SMET LARA

6 7398 LEENAERT MANOU

7 7029 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
Reeks:5

1 7277 RONDELART ELOISE

2 7666 MOL RENéEE

3 7512 VAN BASTELAERE INE

4 8254 BECQUART SUZE-ANNE

5 7224 COOL MICHELLE

6 7033 TIMPERMAN JANICA

7 7387 DEWAELE HELENA
Reeks:6

1 7422 CAULIER LOTTE

2 7874 STOCKMAN MICHELLE

3 7589 PATTYN MAURA

4 7879 VANACKERE EMMY

5 7535 TREMERIE MARTE

6 7415 VANDRIESSCHE MAUD

7 7539 CREUPELANDT INE
80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:35
Reeks:1

1 4558 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN

2 4061 TALLIEU LEANDRO

3 4474 SCHIER WOUT

4 4044 DEWULF MAARTEN

5 4436 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL

6 4418 BEKAERT NATAN
Reeks:2

1 4356 VELGHE EMIEL

2 4422 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR

3 4057 LEZY RUNE

4 4023 VERMEULEN WOUT

5 5273 BEKAERT JOPPE

6 4429 HAUTEKIET LUCAS
Reeks:3

1 4655 VERLEDENS MIRO

2 4431 LORTHIOIR NOA

3 4052 KINDT JEROME

4 4512 YDE REMY

5 4420 BENOIT MAXIME

6 4439 VERHEYE EMIEL
Reeks:4

1 3988 AMPOORTER KJILL

2 4421 BLAUWBLOEME FERRE

3 5276 ARES WANNES

4 4452 DESLOOVERE SIEBE

5 4428 DUQUESNE GILLES

6 4787 EECKHOUT TIBO

7 4566 D'HAESE WINTER
Reeks:5

1 4011 VERMEERSCH EBERT

2 4054 LAGROU JEROEN

3 4569 VANNESTE MATISSE

4 4565 VERSTRAETE BRENT

5 4427 DEWAELE FLORIS

6 4965 SAUTIER FLORIAN

7 4508 VANDENBROUCKE REMY
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:42
Reeks:1

1 616 DESSEYN DAPHNE

2 1838 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE

3 539 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA AZW
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4 708 D'HAENE YDE

5 165 DE BAECKE IMKE

6 989 CAUWELS MALUENN
Reeks:2

1 2180 VERVAEKE MILA

2 703 DECRUYENAERE LORE

3 1582 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA

4 532 DESAL LANDRA

5 1190 VAN PRAET KAMILLE
Reeks:3

1 586 LUYSSEN ELIEN

2 543 ZAOUARH NOOR

3 1261 LUPPENS LEA

4 533 DESCHAMPS LOTTE

5 1196 VERHULST HANNE
Reeks:4

1 115 TIMPERMAN ELENA

2 670 KETELBUTERS KARIN

3 9911 WILLAERT LORE

4 535 GOOSSENS LORE

5 1185 SOW ROUGUIATOU
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=14:55
Reeks:1

1 7712 DEBRUYNE WARRE

2 6968 AMEYE LUKAS

3 7936 DEFOUR BRIAN

4 9195 HAERYNCK GAUTHIER

5 8208 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD

6 7432 VANHONACKER TIMON
Reeks:2

1 6951 DENUL JONAS

2 7236 DE MEULENAERE FEEL

3 8874 SWIMBERGHE TIEMEN

4 7968 DEKIE TELMO

5 6955 VERMEULEN TIJL

6 8188 SAMAIN GUSTAAF
Reeks:3

1 7431 VANDRIESSCHE WANNES

2 8217 VANNESTE ELIAS

3 7642 HELLIN TIBO

4 7659 OMEY JULIEN

5 8216 VANHONACKER LUCAS

6 7418 BEELS FINN
Reeks:4

1 7603 VANNESTE GILLES

2 7800 SEYNAEVE MIEL

3 7424 LAGA NIGEL

4 7465 LEMMENS TUUR

5 7726 HOSTE SENNE

6 8207 VAN DE PUTTE LENNERT
Reeks:5

1 7971 DE VUYST TJORVEN

2 7573 GAEREMINCK BJARNE

3 6912 AMPOORTER MADS

4 7625 VERLINDE VIKTOR

5 9909 WILLAERT DAAN

6 7575 DE BUSSCHERE LOUIS
Reeks:6

1 6971 GRUYAERT MAURO

2 8417 ROBAEY JASON

3 7179 BANCKAERT MATS

4 8222 VROMAN LUIZ

5 7604 BORMANS RIK

6 8223 VROMAN NAND

7 7626 DESMEDT SAMUEL
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:13
Reeks:1
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WALRAET ELENA
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3 3872 CLAUS JORUN

4 4222 BEERNAERT MANON

5 3668 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE

6 4423 BLOMME AXELLE
Reeks:2

1 4225 LUYCKX ZITA

2 5646 DE BAECKE FLORE

3 3970 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

4 3953 HAENTJENS MARGOT

5 3946 DE LANGHE NORE

6 3956 LANDSHEERE AMBER
Reeks:3

1 4501 DEPOORTERE JULIETTE

2 3955 LAGA KYARA

3 5514 DE CRAENE RIHANA

4 3972 VANDENDRIESSCHE ELISE

5 4462 MADDELEIN NOA

6 3948 DERYCKE LISE
Reeks:4

1 4121 TANGANAGBA ANGELA

2 4144 VANDENDRESCHS AIKO

3 3997 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR

4 9912 VANDEPUTTE FRAN

5 5030 MOKHATARI INTISSAR

6 4022 DESMEDT JULIE

7 4644 SOW FATOUMATA
Reeks:5

1 4120 DE BUSSCHERE JULIE

2 3977 ZAOUARH MANAL

3 3474 AMPOORTER MALOU

4 3756 BANCKAERT YINTHE

5 3483 DEQUIDT STIEN

6 3967 TEERLINCK MARIT

7 3945 COSAERT ELLA
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:28
Reeks:1

1 630 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI

2 618 GHESQUIeRE LEON

3 627 POPELIER VICTOR

4 168 LAGROU JONAS

5 628 SAEY NOLAN

6 1080 DEKIE TIAGO
Reeks:2

1 629 SAMAIN FLORIS

2 1309 VANDEPUTTE SANDER

3 167 LAGROU EWOUD

4 383 CREYTENS IBEN

5 183 VERLEYEN KOBE

6 252 GLORIEUX STAN
Reeks:3

1 1701 HELSMOORTEL DARIO

2 833 OMEY LOiIC

3 913 DEKONINCK TORE

4 1083 CAUWELS ELOUAN

5 459 DE MEULENAERE ARTO

6 1125 PARMENTIER LOIC
Reeks:4

1 675 LEMMENS NIEL

2 613 DESCHAMPS TIJS

3 2242 VANHULLEBUSCH LENN

4 182 VANHUYSSE ELIAS

5 837 RONSSE NéO

6 170 ROELENS AMANI
Reeks:5

1 819 BALLEKENS ARTHUR

2 1312 VYNCKE GUST

3 2424 ALGOEDT MATTEO

4 802 TREMERIE FERRE

5 783 DUTHOO WIETSE

6 608 BYTTEBIER ARTHUR
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7 116 TIMPERMAN THIBO
Reeks:6

1 782 DUTHOO WARRE

2 651 DEKINDT ELIAS

3 610 DEBOEUF VICTOR

4 632 SPELEERS JEROME

5 612 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE

6 615 DESMEDT SIMON

167 LAGROU EWOUD

1000 meter Min Heren Uur=15:52
Reeks:1

1 4423 DE JONCKHEERE TOM

2 4655 VERLEDENS MIRO

3 4044 DEWULF MAARTEN

4 4052 KINDT JEROME

5 4788 DE BRABANDERE MATS

6 4435 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL

7 4356 VELGHE EMIEL

8 4061 TALLIEU LEANDRO

9 4300 SPRIET ALEX

10 4978 BAELDE IBE

11 4422 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR

12 4057 LEZY RUNE
Reeks:2

1 5276 ARES WANNES

2 4474 SCHIER WOUT

3 4569 VANNESTE MATISSE

4 4558 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN

5 4011 VERMEERSCH EBERT

6 4965 SAUTIER FLORIAN

7 4452 DESLOOVERE SIEBE

8 4054 LAGROU JEROEN

9 4108 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON

10 4565 VERSTRAETE BRENT

11 4512 YDE REMY
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=16:07
Reeks:1

1 7050 ANCKAERT ELIEN

2 7408 VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE

3 8040 TANGHE MARGOT

4 7030 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

5 8270 SAMOY MARITH

6 7491 DEMAEGHT EMMA

7 8362 DE BRUYCKER NORAH

8 7411 VAN DE PUTTE MARTE

9 7387 DEWAELE HELENA

10 7074 STRAGIER JOKE

11 8162 BEKAERT JITSKE
Reeks:2

1 7666 MOL RENéEE

2 8254 BECQUART SUZE-ANNE

3 7539 CREUPELANDT INE

4 7589 PATTYN MAURA

5 7277 RONDELART ELOISE

6 7512 VAN BASTELAERE INE

7 7535 TREMERIE MARTE

8 7405 SAMAIN ANNA

9 7598 DECLERCK EMME

10 7033 TIMPERMAN JANICA

11 7029 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

12 7390 GEENENS JADE
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:17
Reeks:1

1 629 SAMAIN FLORIS

2 1083 CAUWELS ELOUAN

3 833 OMEY LOiC

4 637 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE

5 618 GHESQUIeRE LEON
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6 1080 DEKIE TIAGO

7 1701 HELSMOORTEL DARIO

8 168 LAGROU JONAS

9 170 ROELENS AMANI

10 183 VERLEYEN KOBE

11 182 VANHUYSSE ELIAS

12 1125 PARMENTIER LOIC

13 464 HUUGHE YAESTA
Reeks:2

1 383 CREYTENS IBEN

2 819 BALLEKENS ARTHUR

3 802 TREMERIE FERRE

4 814 LACHAT THIBAUT

5 782 DUTHOO WARRE

6 783 DUTHOO WIETSE

7 1312 VYNCKE GUST

8 616 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS

9 167 LAGROU EWOUD

10 610 DEBOEUF VICTOR

11 1309 VANDEPUTTE SANDER

12 615 DESMEDT SIMON
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:35
Reeks:1

1 4865 VAN HECKE LORE

2 3668 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE

4 4141 DE BACKER LOUISE

5 4225 LUYCKX ZITA

6 3976 VANTWEMBEKE MARIT

7 3955 LAGA KYARA

8 3943 BREYE ESMéE

9 3956 LANDSHEERE AMBER

4422 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE
3970 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

Reeks:2

1 4121 TANGANAGBA ANGELA

2 4042 SCHIER ISA

3 3997 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR

4 9912 VANDEPUTTE FRAN

5 3977 ZAOUARH MANAL

6 5514 DE CRAENE RIHANA

7 3756 BANCKAERT YINTHE

8 4144 VANDENDRESCHS AIKO

9 3953 HAENTJENS MARGOT

10 5030 MOKHATARI INTISSAR
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:43
Reeks:1

1 616 DESSEYN DAPHNE

2 1480 VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN

3 703 DECRUYENAERE LORE

4 989 CAUWELS MALUENN

5 1838 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE

6 670 KETELBUTERS KARIN

7 1190 VAN PRAET KAMILLE

8 792 VAN DE WALLE BELEM

9 533 DESCHAMPS LOTTE
Reeks:2

1 586 LUYSSEN ELIEN

2 712 GOUSSEAU YODIT

3 1335 DEGRANDE JITSKE

4 2180 VERVAEKE MILA

5 115 TIMPERMAN ELENA

6 110 PONSEELE LIEZE

7 543 ZAOUARH NOOR

8 9911 WILLAERT LORE

9 1582 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:12

Reeks:1
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3'41.92
3'42.32
3'43.35
3'50.50
3'53.54
3'55.29
3'58.76
4'14.51
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4'22.43
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4'16.79
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4'23.27
4'37.54

2'00.46
2'02.10
2'06.07
2'07.90
2'08.40
2'19.06
2'19.06
2'22.59
2'49.64
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1 7712 DEBRUYNE WARRE FLAC
2 8216 VANHONACKER LUCAS AZW
3 8188 SAMAIN GUSTAAF AZW
4 7424 LAGA NIGEL AZW
5 6954 VAN CAUWENBERGHE TESFAHUN
6 7968 DEKIE TELMO AVMO
7 7432 VANHONACKER TIMON AZW
8 6951 DENUL JONAS FLAC
9 7604 BORMANS RIK AZW
8208 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD AZW
Reeks:2
1 7179 BANCKAERT MATS FLAC
2 7800 SEYNAEVE MIEL KKS
3 7603 VANNESTE GILLES KKS
4 7720 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN HAC
5 6934 PONSEELE JASPER FLAC
6 7573 GAEREMINCK BJARNE KKS
7 9909 WILLAERT DAAN NA
8 7626 DESMEDT SAMUEL AZW
9 7061 DE BUCK ELI FLAC
verspringen Pup Dames Uur=15:09
1 4222 BEERNAERT MANON HAC
2 3872 CLAUS JORUN AVMO
3 9912 VANDEPUTTE FRAN NA
4 5646 DE BAECKE FLORE AVR
5 4042 SCHIER ISA FLAC 3.53m
6 4121 TANGANAGBA ANGELA KKS
7 4144 VANDENDRESCHS AIKO KKS
8 4120 DE BUSSCHERE JULIE KKS
9 4608 WALRAET ELENA HAC
10 3973 VANDRIESSCHE HANNAH AZW
11 4423 BLOMME AXELLE HAC
12 4501 DEPOORTERE JULIETTE HAC
13 3953 HAENTJENS MARGOT AZW
14 3977 ZAOUARH MANAL AZW
15 3946 DE LANGHE NORE AZW
16 3997 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR FLAC
17 3970 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA AZW
17 5514 DE CRAENE RIHANA AZW
19 3967 TEERLINCK MARIT AZW
20 3474 AMPOORTER MALOU FLAC
21 4422 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE HAC
22 4462 MADDELEIN NOA AVR
23 4644 SOW FATOUMATA AZW
24 3483 DEQUIDT STIEN FLAC
25 5030 MOKHATARI INTISSAR AZW
26 3972 VANDENDRIESSCHE ELISE ~ AZW
27 4022 DESMEDT JULIE FLAC
28 3968 VAN DE VELDE NOéMY AZW
29 3945 COSAERT ELLA AZW
30 3948 DERYCKE LISE AZW
3956 LANDSHEERE AMBER AZW
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=17:05
1 7936 DEFOUR BRIAN AVMO
2 6968 AMEYE LUKAS AVR
3 9195 HAERYNCK GAUTHIER FLAC
4 7625 VERLINDE VIKTOR KKS
5 8417 ROBAEY JASON HAC
6 8208 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD AZW
7 6971 GRUYAERT MAURO AVR
8 7430 VANDEWOESTYNE JENNE  AZW
9 7642 HELLIN TIBO AZW
10 6955 VERMEULEN TUL FLAC
11 6954 VAN CAUWENBERGHE TESFAHUN
12 6934 PONSEELE JASPER FLAC
13 7432 VANHONACKER TIMON AZW
14 7800 SEYNAEVE MIEL KKS
15 8188 SAMAIN GUSTAAF AZW
16 7236 DE MEULENAERE FEEL AVR
17 7573 GAEREMINCK BJARNE KKS

1'53.09
2'11.43
2'12.74
2'13.41
FLAC
2'14.57
2'18.07
2'26.65
2'28.78
NG

2'06.28
2'08.74
2'10.12
2'10.29
2'11.73
2'12.51
2'26.92
2'37.43
2'41.83

3.66m
3.64m
3.62m
3.56m

3.49m
3.35m
3.34m
3.33m
3.32m
3.24m
3.22m
3.18m
3.11m
3.03m
3.01m
2.99m
2.99m
2.97m
2.95m
2.91m
2.75m
2.73m
2.69m
2.65m
2.58m
2.53m
2.49m
2.16m
1.93m
GP

28.29m
24.28m
24.12m
23.51m
23.48m
22.85m
21.90m
21.66m
21.11m
20.60m
FLAC

19.78m
18.67m
18.33m
18.10m
17.79m
17.40m

2'14.35

20.39m

08

09
10
10
09

10
09
10
10
09

09
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
09

07
08
07
07

08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
07

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09

09
09
09
10
09
09

09

2.90
2.90

09



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

7971 DE VUYST TJORVEN
8874 SWIMBERGHE TIEMEN
7726 HOSTE SENNE

8222 VROMAN LUIZ

7431 VANDRIESSCHE WANNES
8223 VROMAN NAND

7575 DE BUSSCHERE LOUIS
7659 OMEY JULIEN

7465 LEMMENS TUUR

7418 BEELS FINN

6912 AMPOORTER MADS
6951 DENUL JONAS

8216 VANHONACKER LUCAS
7626 DESMEDT SAMUEL
7604 BORMANS RIK

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=15:30

1
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=
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N AR WNRPOWOVONOU D WN

hoogspringen

913 DEKONINCK TORE

629 SAMAIN FLORIS

1584 KEERMAN WOUT

183 VERLEYEN KOBE

167 LAGROU EWOUD

252 GLORIEUX STAN

612 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE
1080 DEKIE TIAGO

1312 VYNCKE GUST

116 TIMPERMAN THIBO
837 RONSSE NéO

610 DEBOEUF VICTOR

833 OMEY LOiC

459 DE MEULENAERE ARTO
782 DUTHOO WARRE

802 TREMERIE FERRE

2242 VANHULLEBUSCH LENN
613 DESCHAMPS TIJS

651 DEKINDT ELIAS

675 LEMMENS NIEL

814 LACHAT THIBAUT

2424 ALGOEDT MATTEO

616 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS
182 VANHUYSSE ELIAS

464 HUUGHE YRESTA

783 DUTHOO WIETSE

615 DESMEDT SIMON

Min Dames Uur=16:26

1

O o NOOULLDS WN

[
= O

e
oUW W

8362 DE BRUYCKER NORAH
7401 MOERMAN FENNE
7233 VAN DAELE JUTTA
8270 SAMOY MARITH

7277 RONDELART ELOISE
7286 DEVARREWAERE LENTE
7030 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
7422 CAULIER LOTTE

7382 DE SMET LARA

7033 TIMPERMAN JANICA
8254 BECQUART SUZE-ANNE
7535 TREMERIE MARTE
7598 DECLERCK EMME

7443 LEMMENS JUNE

7387 DEWAELE HELENA
7224 COOL MICHELLE

discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min Heren Uur=16:11

NoOoubsh WwNPR

4982 DELAERE TIBE

4787 EECKHOUT TIBO

5165 KEERMAN JENS

4508 VANDENBROUCKE REMY
4011 VERMEERSCH EBERT
4023 VERMEULEN WOUT
4300 SPRIET ALEX

HAC
HAC
HAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
KKS
AZW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW

HAC
AZW
HAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR
KKS
KKS
HAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
KKS
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
KKS
AZW

HAC
AZW
AVMO
AVR
AVMO
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
KKS
KKS
HAC
FLAC
AZW
AVMO

HAC
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR

17.08m
16.26m
15.99m
15.08m
14.70m
14.38m
14.22m
14.16m
13.43m
12.70m
12.68m
12.25m
11.57m
7.73m

7.48m

8.90m
7.91m
7.36m
7.16m
7.04m
7.00m
6.92m
6.74m
6.70m
6.59m
6.11m
6.09m
5.90m
5.81m
5.60m
5.59m
5.59m
5.47m
5.43m
5.32m
5.29m
5.19m
4.68m
4.60m
4.33m
4.16m
3.99m

1.43m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m

21.88m
17.65m
17.55m
16.27m
15.53m
15.51m
15.14m

09
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10

08
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08

06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
06
06

5.50
5.42



8
9
10
11
12
13

verspringen

4587
5273
4966
4420
4057
3988

Ben

CALLEWAERT YENTE
BEKAERT JOPPE
SOENENS MAURO
BENOIT MAXIME
LEZY RUNE
AMPOORTER KJILL

Dames Uur=16:20

1
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586
539
1480
115
989
532
792
165
2180
1335
1261
1190
715
1838
110
535
543
1196
533
1185
9911

kogelstoten 2,000kg

LUYSSEN ELIEN

AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
AVR
FLAC

FLAC

VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA AZW

VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN
TIMPERMAN ELENA
CAUWELS MALUENN
DESAL LANDRA

VAN DE WALLE BéLEM
DE BAECKE IMKE
VERVAEKE MILA
DEGRANDE JITSKE
LUPPENS LEA

VAN PRAET KAMILLE
LANDSHEERE FLEUR
GUILLEMYN JULIETTE
PONSEELE LIEZE
GOOSSENS LORE
ZAOUARH NOOR
VERHULST HANNE
DESCHAMPS LOTTE
SOW ROUGUIATOU
WILLAERT LORE

Pup Dames Uur=16:38

FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AZW
HAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
NA

HAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
KKS
HAC

AZW
AZW
HAC
AZW
HAC
AZW
FLAC
AVR

AVR
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
AVR
KKS
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AZW

AZW
AZW

1 4222 BEERNAERT MANON

2 3668 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE

3 3474 AMPOORTER MALOU

4 5646 DE BAECKE FLORE

5 3483 DEQUIDT STIEN

6 4423 BLOMME AXELLE

7 4022 DESMEDT JULIE

8 3943 BREYE ESMéEE

9 3946 DE LANGHE NORE

10 3973 VANDRIESSCHE HANNAH

11 3976 VANTWEMBEKE MARIT

12 4120 DE BUSSCHERE JULIE

13 4225 LUYCKX ZITA

14 3970 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

15 3956 LANDSHEERE AMBER

16 3953 HAENTJENS MARGOT

17 4608 WALRAET ELENA

18 3955 LAGA KYARA

19 4422 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE

20 5514 DE CRAENE RIHANA

21 3756 BANCKAERT YINTHE

22 4462 MADDELEIN NOA
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=16:45

1 539 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA AZW

2 616 DESSEYN DAPHNE

3 110 PONSEELE LIEZE

4 792 VAN DE WALLE BéLEM

5 1480 VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN

6 1261 LUPPENS LEA

7 670 KETELBUTERS KARIN

8 1190 VAN PRAET KAMILLE

9 165 DE BAECKE IMKE

10 1335 DEGRANDE JITSKE

11 533 DESCHAMPS LOTTE

12 1582 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA

13 1196 VERHULST HANNE

14 715 LANDSHEERE FLEUR

532 DESAL LANDRA

535

GOOSSENS LORE

AZW
AZW

15.05m
14.90m
13.86m
12.57m
10.93m
9.98m

3.50m
3.44m
3.34m
3.20m
3.08m
2.93m
2.88m
2.88m
2.85m
2.83m
2.73m
2.72m
2.72m
2.70m
2.68m
2.68m
2.68m
2.46m
2.44m
2.10m
2.02m

9.39m
6.66m
6.60m
6.17m
5.99m
5.77m
5.62m
5.61m
5.20m
5.13m
4.94m
4.88m
4.65m
AZW

4.53m
4.33m
4.14m
4.11m
3.98m
3.88m
3.79m
3.74m

26.67m
22.04m
17.20m
16.92m
15.75m
13.97m
13.05m
12.89m
11.92m
11.39m
11.05m
AVR
8.86m
7.57m
NG
NG

4.61m

10.55m

05
05
06
06
06
05

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10

07
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
08

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
09

10
10
09
09

08

10



verspringen

Ben Heren Uur=17:03

1

O o NOOULLA WN

=
= O

WINNNNNNNNNNRRRRBRRRR
O LU NOODULIPD, WNPOOONOOULLPE WN

31

7712
6968
7936
7431
9195
7968
7971
6955
6971
7659
7603
7720
7575
7236
8208
7179
8216
7604
7726
7432
8417
8188
6954
6934
7424
9909
7465
8207
6912
7061
7626

kogelstoten 2,000kg

DEBRUYNE WARRE
AMEYE LUKAS
DEFOUR BRIAN
VANDRIESSCHE WANNES
HAERYNCK GAUTHIER
DEKIE TELMO

DE VUYST TJORVEN
VERMEULEN TUL
GRUYAERT MAURO
OMEY JULIEN
VANNESTE GILLES

VAN DE WALLE ROBIN
DE BUSSCHERE LOUIS
DE MEULENAERE FEEL
VAN DE WALLE EWOUD
BANCKAERT MATS
VANHONACKER LUCAS
BORMANS RIK

HOSTE SENNE
VANHONACKER TIMON
ROBAEY JASON
SAMAIN GUSTAAF

FLAC
AVR
AVMO
AZW
FLAC
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
AVR
AZW
KKS
HAC
KKS
AVR
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AZW
HAC
AZW
HAC
AZW

VAN CAUWENBERGHE TESFAHUN

PONSEELE JASPER

LAGA NIGEL

WILLAERT DAAN
LEMMENS TUUR

VAN DE PUTTE LENNERT
AMPOORTER MADS

DE BUCK ELI

DESMEDT SAMUEL

Min Dames Uur=17:20

1
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=
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hoogspringen

7491
7030
7224
7233
7286
7050
7277
7597
7405
8162
7383
7074
7066
7382
7064
7443
7029

DEMAEGHT EMMA
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
COOL MICHELLE
VAN DAELE JUTTA
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
RONDELART ELOiSE
DEKONINCK NELLE
SAMAIN ANNA
BEKAERT JITSKE

DE WAELE TIANY
STRAGIER JOKE
PATTYN YINTHE

DE SMET LARA
PATTYN MARITH
LEMMENS JUNE
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

Min Heren Uur=17:55

1

OO~ bhwWN

[
= O

e =
NoubswN

4982
4044
4788
4452
4508
4474
4558
3988
5273
4052
4565
4569
4300
4512
4566
4966
5276

DELAERE TIBE

DEWULF MAARTEN

DE BRABANDERE MATS
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
VANDENBROUCKE REMY
SCHIER WOUT

VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN
AMPOORTER KJILL
BEKAERT JOPPE

KINDT JEROME
VERSTRAETE BRENT
VANNESTE MATISSE
SPRIET ALEX

YDE REMY

D'HAESE WINTER
SOENENS MAURO

ARES WANNES

FLAC
AZW
NA

FLAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW

AVR
FLAC
AVMO
AVMO
AVR
AVR
AVMO
HAC
AZW
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
FLAC

HAC
AVR
AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
KKS
KKS
AVR
FLAC
KKS
AZW
KKS

4.08m
3.60m
3.56m
3.50m
3.33m
3.33m
3.32m
3.30m
3.30m
3.28m
3.21m
3.20m
3.12m
3.10m
3.05m
3.03m
3.02m
2.94m
2.93m
2.92m
2.88m
2.85m
FLAC

2.79m
2.76m
2.69m
2.68m
2.63m
2.61m
2.43m
2.18m

9.42m
8.20m
7.91m
7.61m
7.44m
7.20m
7.07m
6.80m
6.63m
6.55m
6.47m
6.16m
6.05m
5.89m
5.47m
5.31m
4.44m

1.62m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.05m

2.81m

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
09
10

09
09
09
10
10
10
09
10

05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06

3.28
3.02

3.12
2.72

09



4023

discuswerpen 0,600kg

VERMEULEN WOUT

Pup Heren Uur=17:45

1 637
2 913
3 1584
4 1083
5 612
6 610
7 675
8 1701
9 629
10 1309
11 116
12 2242
13 616
14 168
15 651
16 252
17 459
18 814
19 170
20 615
21 464

1062

VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
DEKONINCK TORE
KEERMAN WOUT
CAUWELS ELOUAN
DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE
DEBOEUF VICTOR
LEMMENS NIEL
HELSMOORTEL DARIO
SAMAIN FLORIS
VANDEPUTTE SANDER
TIMPERMAN THIBO
VANHULLEBUSCH LENN
DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS
LAGROU JONAS
DEKINDT ELIAS
GLORIEUX STAN

DE MEULENAERE ARTO
LACHAT THIBAUT
ROELENS AMANI
DESMEDT SIMON
HUUGHE YRESTA

DE BUCK VICTOR

FLAC

AZW
HAC
HAC
HAC
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
HAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
KKS
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVMO

NG

19.38m
18.41m
16.94m
16.23m
15.55m
14.99m
14.75m
14.46m
14.30m
14.26m
13.77m
13.22m
12.89m
12.50m
12.25m
12.11m
11.59m
10.88m
9.98m

8.84m

7.37m

NG

06

08
08
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
07



